Membership

The membership of the Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH) is open to:

- a) All pass out diploma/degree holders of Central University of Haryana (except debars, convicted in criminal cases);
- b) Regular employee of teaching and non-teaching of the Central University of Haryana even though they do not have a degree from the University;
- c) Departmental Alumni Association membership will only be through Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH) and new members of Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH) will be automatically be the members of their respective Departmental Alumni Association;
- d) Graduates of other universities, Indian or Foreign, on whom membership is conferred by the Executive Council of the association.

Membership Fee:

(a) Life time Membership: Rs. 1000/- payable in one instalment by the entitled members of India and the non-resident members living outside India shall pay US\$ 100 or equivalent as life membership fees.

(b) The membership fee can be revised by the Executive Council of Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH).

(c) Online Payment: Membership Fee can deposit through the following online payment mode only: Net-Banking; Debit Card; Credit Card.

Bank's Name	Punjab National Bank
Account Name	Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH)
Account Number	7824000100034645
IFSC Code	PUNB0782400
Branch	CUH, Jant-pali, Mohindergarh
Scan and Pay with any BHIM UPI	9350052052mi@poh

(d) After payment please upload and mail your payment details to: Joint Secretary cum Treasurer – 1, Alumni Association of Central University of Haryana (AACUH) . Email Id: (alumniassociation@cuh.ac.in)